
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.I CALICUT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978374922782429 SAANVI K S 1 5 1

2 230977770722082345 ANAYA BHANWALA 1 2 2

3 230977837281822128 ARADHYA S 1 2 3

7 230978861742729861 NIVIN RAJ K 1 2 4

5 230978040161844849 ARVITA SINGH 1 2 5

6 230978355402172905 LEKSHMISREE D J 1 2 6

4 230977965001822986 AYNAN BIN JABIR 1 2 7

11 230978307582106094 AVANIKA ANOOP M 1 1 8

10 230978005161847533 AHMAD IRFAN ALI 1 1 9

9 230977825421821840 BADRINATH C K 1 1 10

12 230978759362693112 MILAN C 1 1 11

8 230977798241910516 AYSHA MANHA E P 1 1 12

17 230978620762444771 ISHIKA V.P 1 NA 13

18 230978726302593399 ANVI V THANOOJA 1 NA 14

13 230978130361917207 ANNVI SREELESH 1 NA 15

15 230978441502257655 RITHIKA AKHILESH 1 NA 16

16 230978521442342761 NAITHIK K 1 NA 17

14 230978243602036186 SIVADHYAN VP 1 NA 18

19 230978780942683535 KIYAAN M M 1 NA 19



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.I CALICUT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977767521736038 AARAV PRAVEEN P 2 4 1

2 230978202842001164 EVA JAMES 2 3 2

7 230978739262605903 GAUTAM S P 2 2 3

5 230978100622349781 SERAH ELIZABETH JIM 2 2 4

4 230977991182374324 DHWANI KIRAN 2 2 5

6 230978152402548654 RITHVIKA CHANDRAN A R 2 2 6

3 230977936821776338 SAI KARTHIKEYAN S 2 2 7

10 230978874722770247 SHIVA T JITHIN 2 1 8

9 230978134382603997 AVANITHA NIHIRA RAJU 2 1 9

8 230977769081736826 ADVIKA V 2 1 10

15 230978865122732803 RYAAN SMITHOSH 2 NA 11

13 230978585442798654 SREESUDHA SREE SUDHA 2 NA 12/ WL 1

14 230978655262790128 AATHMIKA SREEKUMAR 2 NA 13/ WL 2

11 230977858261827742 NEDIK S INDRESH 2 NA 14/ WL 3

12 230977929001775999 ISHANVI M K 2 NA 15/ WL 4



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO.I CALICUT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978844522790020 RITWIKA C 3 4 1/ WL 5

2 230978143961924707 AMOGH DATHAN A B 3 3 2/ WL 6

4 230978859342777546 SIYA MARIYA SIJO 3 3 3/ WL 7

3 230978816962710851 DYUTHI JAGADEESH 3 3 4/ WL 8

5 230977832561830063 SREENANDH V 3 1 5/ WL 9

6 230978296362447565 AADHIKESH R R 3 1 6/ WL 10

7 230978501402551667 VASUDEV S B 3 1 7/ WL 11

9 230977940281776974 MANASA M K 3 NA 8/ WL 12

12 230978159501933288 ALANKRITHA RILESH T K 3 NA 9/ WL 13

14 230978285442092935 ABHINAV S 3 NA
10/ WL

14

15 230978342362157238 ABEAL JOE JAISON 3 NA
11/ WL

15

18 230978862522727809 PRATHMAY S GIREESH 3 NA
12/ WL

16

17 230978803782696208 AARAV S PRASAD 3 NA
13/ WL

17

16 230978613442446426 SANVIA M S 3 NA
14/ WL

18

10 230977940822450586 DEV MUKUND PB 3 NA
15/ WL

19

11 230977950162163788 DYUTHI AJAY 3 NA
16/ WL

20

8 230977900681765899 ANAYA F EMMATTY 3 NA
17/ WL

21



 

13 230978191521987822 ISHAN ROOPESH 3 NA
18/ WL

22



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.I CALICUT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978767782638292 EMMA ROSE DEEPAK 4 3 1/ WL 23

2 230977865121754791 KARTHIK SURYA K 4 NA 2/ WL 24

6 230978810902703171 ANWITA.U.V 4 NA 3/ WL 25

3 230978224542508749 RISHABH PRAVIN 4 NA 4/ WL 26

5 230978244902399048 VIHAAN BHAGATH 4 NA 5/ WL 27

4 230978226362100440 DANWIN P 4 NA 6/ WL 28



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO.I CALICUT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

25 230978041901844307 AADARSH K 5 NA 1/ WL 29

46 230978526062345537 NIDHARA NIDHIL V T 5 NA 2/ WL 30

14 230977898322439808 AKSHATH P 5 NA 3/ WL 31

31 230978288422095392 ADHWIN R 5 NA 4/ WL 32

6 230977854841749891 S KAASNI 5 NA 5/ WL 33

38 230978375522194634 DHYAN KRISHNA E K 5 NA 6/ WL 34

22 230978013341832477 ANEYA VIMSHITH 5 NA 7/ WL 35

9 230977865341924721 AARAV ABISHEK 5 NA 8/ WL 36

53 230978727722704161 DITHYA JOMESH K V 5 NA 9/ WL 37

43 230978450042718146 ADHIL KRISHNA N P 5 NA
10/ WL

38

30 230978241082117769 NAINIKA MALIYEKKAL 5 NA
11/ WL

39

13 230977886361760951 ARPITH K 5 NA
12/ WL

40

20 230977985662116224 DAVID JOSE 5 NA
13/ WL

41

27 230978145741926005 VEDHANTH T 5 NA
14/ WL

42

48 230978584262391161 TANVI DEEPAK K 5 NA
15/ WL

43

28 230978163602454261 ANUVIND A 5 NA
16/ WL

44

54 230978733982604577 VYAAN C S 5 NA
17/ WL

45



44 230978454022351577 KALHARA M 5 NA
18/ WL

46

33 230978296682530807 AHISWAR P 5 NA
19/ WL

47

35 230978345642165480 ADHAV A K 5 NA
20/ WL

48

23 230978016121833406 AYDIN ARVISH 5 NA
21/ WL

49

24 230978032841841379 DHYANVIYA P 5 NA
22/ WL

50

49 230978600402433562 GAURIK S 5 NA
23/ WL

51

60 230978911522786733 ANIKA PRABHASH 5 NA
24/ WL

52

39 230978388422363802 ASHWATHI K P 5 NA
25/ WL

53

16 230977932842125113 AATHMIKA.M M 5 NA
26/ WL

54

29 230978232202598643 SEAN SAVIO ARUJA 5 NA
27/ WL

55

45 230978465982534338 ARADHYA H NAIR 5 NA
28/ WL

56

57 230978803982792773 TRILOK SHIV K 5 NA
29/ WL

57

18 230977943302040694 NAYANA SAJIL 5 NA
30/ WL

58

41 230978416562451958 DURGA K 5 NA
31/ WL

59

7 230977855121750875 AMAN ABOOBACKER C P 5 NA
32/ WL

60

42 230978428342216505 ISHAAN M 5 NA
33/ WL

61

34 230978339062125814 VYAN VIPIN 5 NA
34/ WL

62

51 230978693282533592 VEDIKA SURESH M 5 NA
35/ WL

63



59 230978907222784724 HRIDHUVEDHA M 5 NA
36/ WL

64

55 230978756602717589 NIYATHI KRISHNA P 5 NA
37/ WL

65

11 230977877581758169 ISHANVI LAKSHMI 5 NA
38/ WL

66

3 230977755801764411 DRISHYA T P 5 NA
39/ WL

67

56 230978774222650186 SAATVIKA VINOOP 5 NA
40/ WL

68

21 230978012181832217 ADVIKA V V 5 NA
41/ WL

69

26 230978083542209796 KEVIN DARSHIK 5 NA
42/ WL

70

58 230978875682772428 MAHADEV M 5 NA
43/ WL

71

17 230977938881780185 AMRA LAKSHMI 5 NA
44/ WL

72

36 230978363042173205 DRUVA M 5 NA
45/ WL

73

32 230978295662107565 ARNAV P T 5 NA
46/ WL

74

2 230977751982521159
AMEYA ES AMEYA ES AMEYA

ES
5 NA

47/ WL

75

37 230978365002173727 SREEVINAYAK K T 5 NA
48/ WL

76

19 230977980501823975 DHYAN K 5 NA
49/ WL

77

15 230977932262203003 WAMIKA R UDAY 5 NA
50/ WL

78

5 230977826301750697 MALAVIKA C 5 NA
51/ WL

79

8 230977861121764222 AITHWIK HAREESH 5 NA
52/ WL

80

10 230977873841756517 HAMDAN ANEES 5 NA
53/ WL

81



 

47 230978546402358964 RITWIK P 5 NA
54/ WL

82

4 230977789041737524 DANIEL P ISAAC 5 NA
55/ WL

83

40 230978396222192961 ARSHYA P 5 NA
56/ WL

84

1 230977751041910079 RITHAKSHA V P 5 NA
57/ WL

85

52 230978707962545396 LAKSHMI M R 5 NA
58/ WL

86

12 230977880221760897 LAKSHMI M R 5 NA
59/ WL

87

50 230978631402452317 SIVAPRIYA S NAIR 5 NA
60/ WL

88



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO.I CALICUT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

27 230978345642165480 ADHAV A K 1

18 230978032841841379 DHYANVIYA P 2

38 230978613442446426 SANVIA M S 3

34 230978454022351577 KALHARA M 4

46 230978739262605903 GAUTAM S P 5

44 230978727722704161 DITHYA JOMESH K V 6

3 230977825421821840 BADRINATH C K 7

14 230978005161847533 AHMAD IRFAN ALI 8

28 230978365002173727 SREEVINAYAK K T 9

50 230978862522727809 PRATHMAY S GIREESH 10

19 230978041901844307 AADARSH K 11/ WL 1

41 230978693282533592 VEDIKA SURESH M 12/ WL 2

23 230978241082117769 NAINIKA MALIYEKKAL 13/ WL 3

10 230977880221760897 LAKSHMI M R 14/ WL 4

39 230978620762444771 ISHIKA V.P 15/ WL 5

24 230978288422095392 ADHWIN R 16/ WL 6

8 230977865341924721 AARAV ABISHEK 17/ WL 7

51 230978875682772428 MAHADEV M 18/ WL 8

32 230978441502257655 RITHIKA AKHILESH 19/ WL 9

9 230977873841756517 HAMDAN ANEES 20/ WL 10

52 230978907222784724 HRIDHUVEDHA M 21/ WL 11

25 230978295662107565 ARNAV P T 22/ WL 12

45 230978733982604577 VYAAN C S 23/ WL 13

22 230978159501933288 ALANKRITHA RILESH T K 24/ WL 14

37 230978600402433562 GAURIK S 25/ WL 15



 

48 230978803782696208 AARAV S PRASAD 26/ WL 16

17 230978016121833406 AYDIN ARVISH 27/ WL 17

29 230978388422363802 ASHWATHI K P 28/ WL 18

1 230977751041910079 RITHAKSHA V P 29/ WL 19

35 230978526062345537 NIDHARA NIDHIL V T 30/ WL 20

33 230978450042718146 ADHIL KRISHNA N P 31/ WL 21

42 230978707962545396 LAKSHMI M R 32/ WL 22

16 230978013341832477 ANEYA VIMSHITH 33/ WL 23

30 230978396222192961 ARSHYA P 34/ WL 24

26 230978342362157238 ABEAL JOE JAISON 35/ WL 25

21 230978145741926005 VEDHANTH T 36/ WL 26

5 230977854841749891 S KAASNI 37/ WL 27

12 230977943302040694 NAYANA SAJIL 38/ WL 28

31 230978416562451958 DURGA K 39/ WL 29

4 230977826301750697 MALAVIKA C 40/ WL 30

49 230978844522790020 RITWIKA C 41/ WL 31

47 230978780942683535 KIYAAN M M 42/ WL 32

36 230978584262391161 TANVI DEEPAK K 43/ WL 33

40 230978655262790128 AATHMIKA SREEKUMAR 44/ WL 34

11 230977936821776338 SAI KARTHIKEYAN S 45/ WL 35

13 230977980501823975 DHYAN K 46/ WL 36

20 230978083542209796 KEVIN DARSHIK 47/ WL 37

6 230977861121764222 AITHWIK HAREESH 48/ WL 38

2 230977751982521159 AMEYA ES AMEYA ES AMEYA ES 49/ WL 39

15 230978012181832217 ADVIKA V V 50/ WL 40

7 230977865121754791 KARTHIK SURYA K 51/ WL 41

43 230978726302593399 ANVI V THANOOJA 52/ WL 42



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV NO.I CALICUT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978374922782429 SAANVI K S 1 5 1/ WL 1

2 230977965001822986 AYNAN BIN JABIR 1 2 2/ WL 2

5 230978759362693112 MILAN C 1 1 3/ WL 3

4 230978005161847533 AHMAD IRFAN ALI 1 1 4/ WL 4

3 230977825421821840 BADRINATH C K 1 1 5/ WL 5

7 230978441502257655 RITHIKA AKHILESH 1 NA 6/ WL 6

9 230978620762444771 ISHIKA V.P 1 NA 7/ WL 7

6 230978243602036186 SIVADHYAN VP 1 NA 8/ WL 8

11 230978780942683535 KIYAAN M M 1 NA 9/ WL 9

10 230978726302593399 ANVI V THANOOJA 1 NA
10/ WL

10

8 230978521442342761 NAITHIK K 1 NA
11/ WL

11

13 230978739262605903 GAUTAM S P 2 2
12/ WL

12

12 230977936821776338 SAI KARTHIKEYAN S 2 2
13/ WL

13

14 230977858261827742 NEDIK S INDRESH 2 NA
14/ WL

14

15 230977929001775999 ISHANVI M K 2 NA
15/ WL

15

16 230978655262790128 AATHMIKA SREEKUMAR 2 NA
16/ WL

16

17 230978844522790020 RITWIKA C 3 4
17/ WL

17



20 230978501402551667 VASUDEV S B 3 1
18/ WL

18

18 230977832561830063 SREENANDH V 3 1
19/ WL

19

19 230978296362447565 AADHIKESH R R 3 1
20/ WL

20

27 230978862522727809 PRATHMAY S GIREESH 3 NA
21/ WL

21

21 230977940281776974 MANASA M K 3 NA
22/ WL

22

24 230978342362157238 ABEAL JOE JAISON 3 NA
23/ WL

23

22 230978159501933288 ALANKRITHA RILESH T K 3 NA
24/ WL

24

26 230978803782696208 AARAV S PRASAD 3 NA
25/ WL

25

23 230978191521987822 ISHAN ROOPESH 3 NA
26/ WL

26

25 230978613442446426 SANVIA M S 3 NA
27/ WL

27

28 230977865121754791 KARTHIK SURYA K 4 NA
28/ WL

28

35 230977880221760897 LAKSHMI M R 5 NA
29/ WL

29

30 230977751982521159
AMEYA ES AMEYA ES AMEYA

ES
5 NA

30/ WL

30

53 230978396222192961 ARSHYA P 5 NA
31/ WL

31

43 230978041901844307 AADARSH K 5 NA
32/ WL

32

48 230978295662107565 ARNAV P T 5 NA
33/ WL

33

49 230978345642165480 ADHAV A K 5 NA
34/ WL

34

63 230978803982792773 TRILOK SHIV K 5 NA
35/ WL

35



61 230978727722704161 DITHYA JOMESH K V 5 NA
36/ WL

36

56 230978450042718146 ADHIL KRISHNA N P 5 NA
37/ WL

37

40 230978013341832477 ANEYA VIMSHITH 5 NA
38/ WL

38

51 230978365002173727 SREEVINAYAK K T 5 NA
39/ WL

39

34 230977873841756517 HAMDAN ANEES 5 NA
40/ WL

40

42 230978032841841379 DHYANVIYA P 5 NA
41/ WL

41

52 230978375522194634 DHYAN KRISHNA E K 5 NA
42/ WL

42

57 230978454022351577 KALHARA M 5 NA
43/ WL

43

39 230978012181832217 ADVIKA V V 5 NA
44/ WL

44

50 230978363042173205 DRUVA M 5 NA
45/ WL

45

45 230978145741926005 VEDHANTH T 5 NA
46/ WL

46

47 230978288422095392 ADHWIN R 5 NA
47/ WL

47

38 230977980501823975 DHYAN K 5 NA
48/ WL

48

44 230978083542209796 KEVIN DARSHIK 5 NA
49/ WL

49

60 230978707962545396 LAKSHMI M R 5 NA
50/ WL

50

64 230978875682772428 MAHADEV M 5 NA
51/ WL

51

36 230977932842125113 AATHMIKA.M M 5 NA
52/ WL

52

54 230978416562451958 DURGA K 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 

46 230978241082117769 NAINIKA MALIYEKKAL 5 NA
54/ WL

54

58 230978526062345537 NIDHARA NIDHIL V T 5 NA
55/ WL

55

37 230977943302040694 NAYANA SAJIL 5 NA
56/ WL

56

41 230978016121833406 AYDIN ARVISH 5 NA
57/ WL

57

59 230978693282533592 VEDIKA SURESH M 5 NA
58/ WL

58

31 230977855121750875 AMAN ABOOBACKER C P 5 NA
59/ WL

59

32 230977861121764222 AITHWIK HAREESH 5 NA
60/ WL

60

55 230978428342216505 ISHAAN M 5 NA
61/ WL

61

65 230978907222784724 HRIDHUVEDHA M 5 NA
62/ WL

62

29 230977751041910079 RITHAKSHA V P 5 NA
63/ WL

63

33 230977865341924721 AARAV ABISHEK 5 NA
64/ WL

64

62 230978733982604577 VYAAN C S 5 NA
65/ WL

65



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO.I CALICUT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: ERNAKULAM Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978810902703171 ANWITA.U.V 4 NA 1/ WL 1

4 230978163602454261 ANUVIND A 5 NA 2/ WL 2

2 230977826301750697 MALAVIKA C 5 NA 3/ WL 3

6 230978584262391161 TANVI DEEPAK K 5 NA 4/ WL 4

5 230978388422363802 ASHWATHI K P 5 NA 5/ WL 5

3 230977854841749891 S KAASNI 5 NA 6/ WL 6


